  A Del Power Conversion Group Company * 800-966-2776 * info@bertan.com
Compact Precision High Voltage Power Supply Modules
Compact Models up to 30kV
Low Ripple and Noise
0.001% Regulation
50 PPM Temperature Coefficient
Local & Remote Programming
Voltage & Current Monitoring
Arc & Short Circuit Protected
Custom Models Available
0.1% Control & Monitoring Accuracy
General
The Series 603C is a family of regulated, fixed output polarity, modular high voltage power supplies. They provide
exceptional performance and value in many applications including CRTs, spectrometers, detectors, imaging and
electron beam applications.
The Series 603C require a standard line input of 115/230Vac (switch selectable), 50-60Hz. The units are fully
enclosed and designed for system or bench top operation. A wide range of stable output voltages, up to 30kV, is
available.
The output voltage is controlled locally by an internal multi-turn potentiometer. Remote analog voltage or resistance
programming is included in all models. Analog monitor outputs are also included for remote monitoring of both the
high voltage output and current outputs. Remote control capability includes a remote ON/OFF logic input.
1 of 3
Series 603C High Voltage Power Supplies
Output
MODEL VOLTAGE CURRENT RIPPLE
(pk-pk)
603C-10P,N 0 to 1kV 0 to 30mA 15mV
603C-15P,N 0 to 1.5kV 0 to 20mA 15mV
603C-30P,N 0 to 3kV 0 to 10mA 30mV
603C-50P,N 0 to 5kV 0 to 5mA 50mV
603C-100P,N 0 to 10kV 0 to 2mA 200mV
603C-150P,N 0 to 15kV 0 to 1.5mA 450mV
603C-200P,N 0 to 20kV 0 to 1mA 800mV
603C-300P,N 0 to 30kV 0 to 400µA 6V
Polarity:
All models have fixed output polarity, either positive or
negative (suffix P or N).
Input